~

Predni Kopanina bézi
2023-02-25 Predni Kopanina

~ s~

mladsi Zactvo 1200m
start ~ 10:54:58 | 2010 - 2011 | registered: 8

category # name
kluci 313 BENES FRANTISEK
holky 194 CERNOHORSKA JULIE
kluci 124 DOMIN MATYAS
holky 174 FROLIKOVA MICHAELA
holky 132 LIKUSOVA BARBORA
holky 113 PRADOVA NELA
holky 130 ROUT SOFIE
holky 131 TAFIJCUKOVA VERONIKA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

JOSKATEL TRI TEAM
LESNi BEZCI STATENICE
HC HVEZDA PRAHA
NOVE STRASECI

SK MNISECKY EXPRES
PRAHA

start list

year
2010
2010
2011

2010
2011

2010
2010
2010
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